

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022



Aachen

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

R E S U L T

Print: 2022-11-5 06:09 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Lotti Hubert	2004	314771	GER	18.8	396.25
2.	Emma Larcada	2005		ESP	18.4	366.45
3.	Maud van Kempen	2005		NED	18.7	332.90
4.	Eliska Mikynova	2005		CZE	18.4	331.15
5.	Manou Meulebeek	2005		PSV	18.7	302.75
6.	Grete Lingslebe	2004	313249	SSV	18.2	295.20
7.	Sira Macias Garcia	2006		MADD	17.3	290.50
8.	Louna Iacazzi	2005		SUID	18.8	286.05
9.	Ivana Medkova	2004		CZE	17.8	252.25

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022



Aachen

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Hubert, Lotti	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.55	1.	18.8	396.25
			201A	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		34.00	2.	(70.55)	
			301B	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		39.95	1.	(110.50)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		33.75	1.	(144.25)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(190.45)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.40	1.	(239.85)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	1.	(293.85)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		52.00	1.	(345.85)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	1.	(396.25)	
2.	Larcada, Emma	ESP	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.00	8.	18.4	366.45
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	(65.70)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	3.	(99.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		37.40	2.	(136.70)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	2.	(179.60)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	2.	(224.45)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		45.60	2.	(270.05)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		52.00	2.	(322.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	2.	(366.45)	
3.	van Kempen, Maud	NED	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	3.	18.7	332.90
			103B	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	1.	(70.80)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	2.	(102.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		34.00	3.	(136.00)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	3.	(178.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		43.20	3.	(222.10)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		29.90	3.	(252.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		43.70	3.	(295.70)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		37.20	3.	(332.90)	
4.	Mikynova, Eliska	CZE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	6.	18.4	331.15
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	6.	(62.60)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	5.	(94.90)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		32.55	4.	(127.45)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	5.	(161.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		42.00	4.	(203.65)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.70	4.	(247.35)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	4.	(286.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	4.	(331.15)	

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022



Aachen

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Meulebeek, Manou	PSV	401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.90	9.	18.7	302.75
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	8.	(58.50)	
			201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.60	9.	(80.10)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	9.	(106.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	7.	(147.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	6.	(190.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		46.80	5.	(237.15)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		36.80	5.	(273.95)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	5.	(302.75)	
6.	Lingslebe, Grete	SSV	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	5.	18.2	295.20
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		26.40	7.	(58.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	6.	(89.30)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.75	6.	(120.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.40	6.	(157.45)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		32.40	7.	(189.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		33.35	7.	(223.20)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	6.	(266.40)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		28.80	6.	(295.20)	
7.	Macias Garcia, Sira	MADD	103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	7.	17.3	290.50
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	9.	(55.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	7.	(86.85)	
			401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		26.25	8.	(113.10)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	8.	(144.60)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	8.	(186.60)	
			203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		33.00	8.	(219.60)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	7.	(255.30)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		35.20	7.	(290.50)	
8.	Iacazzi, Louna	SUID	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	4.	18.8	286.05
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	4.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	4.	(95.00)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		32.40	5.	(127.40)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	4.	(167.00)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		33.80	5.	(200.80)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	6.	(228.40)	
			303B	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		26.40	8.	(254.80)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		31.25	8.	(286.05)	

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022



Aachen

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Medkova, Ivana	CZE	5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		35.70	2.	17.8	252.25
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	5.	(62.90)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.25	8.	(86.15)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	7.	(114.95)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		21.25	9.	(136.20)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		36.00	9.	(172.20)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		22.05	9.	(194.25)	
			203B	2.3	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		18.40	9.	(212.65)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		39.60	9.	(252.25)	

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022



Aachen

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 81

COMPETITION: 7.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

Referee :

Hamed Bazmi

Aachen

Judges

JU 1	SVNA	Aachen
JU 2	CFN	Switzerland
JU 3	DSC	Dresden
JU 4	KAZ	Kazakhstan
JU 5	MADD	Spain

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen

x = two points penalty